Label.

Description.

Advantages.
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DRALL+ set of TORX® screwdrivers

4694/9

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

DRALL+ set of TORX screwdrivers No.4694/9 9pcs

Set of 9 DRALLY screwdrivers for TORX® screws

#n; 4650: #U;T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40

Set of 9 TORX ® DRALL + screwdrivers for inner TORX® screws

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units

per order units

96469415
4018754279333
4694 TORX-SCHRAUBENDREHER

335

185

40

335

185

40
96469415
730 g
0,730
0,056
0,022
4018754279333
1



Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP)  Article description (Autom._)
96469415 4694 TORX- DRALL+ set of TORX screwdrivers

SCHRAUBENDREHER No.4694/9 9pcs

GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754“279333“

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
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GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

82054000

GTIN

4018754279333
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